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NTDB id 1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1 REANFAVVRD..SGRFRVSAFFQRELPGAVIRRIETRIPTFEELKLPEVLQNLAIAKRGLVLVVGATGSGKSTTMAAMTG 143
NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1 HECNFAISARG.IGRFRVSAFYQRNLAGMVLRRIETNIPTIEDLKLPDVLKKLALTKRGLVLFVGATGTGKSTSLAAMIG 145
NTDB id 1019 ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1 HECNFAILNREKNERFRVSAFQQRDMPGMVIRRIETKIPSPDDLHLPPILKELAMSKRGIIIFSGATGTGKSTSLASMIQ 146
NTDB id 1171006 ACOOHF RS09060 WP 420464269.1 HDIDFSFSVG.KLSRFRVNLFRQRGNVACAIRRVPVEIRSLRELGVPSVVARLTEKPRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAMVD 159
NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1 RELDFSFALG.DKARFRVNAFMQRGNVGGVMRLIPTTVRTIAEMGLPQTVIDIANAPRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLASMID 149
NTDB id 1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1 LEVDFSFELP.NVARFRVNAFNTGRGPAAVFRTIPSTVLSLEELKAPSIFQKIAESPRGMVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAMIN 145
NTDB id 1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1 LEVDFSFELP.NVARFRVNAFNIGRGPAAVFRTIPSTVLSLEELKAPSIFQKIAESPRGMVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAMIN 145
NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1 LEVDFSFELP.NVGRFRVNAFHQARGCSAVFRTIPTVIPTLEQLDAPEIFSKIANYEKGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAMVN 145
NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1 LEVDFSFELP.NVGRFRVNAFHQARGCSAVFRTIPTVIPTLEQLDAPEIFSKIANYEKGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAMVN 145
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1 FETDFSFEIA.NLARFRVNAFNQSRGAAAVFRTIPSEILSMEDLGLPPIFKEMASFSRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAVID 145
NTDB id 1259 GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1 FETDFSFEIA.NLARFRVNAFNQSRGAAAVFRTIPSEILSMEDLGLPPIFKEMASFSRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAVID 145
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1 LETDFSFEVP.GVARFRVNAFNQNRGAGAVFRTIPSKVLTMEELGMGEVFKRVSDVPRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAMLD 145
NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1 LETDFSFEVP.GVARFRVNAFNQNRGAGAVFRTIPSKVLTMEDLGMGEVFRKITDVPRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAMLD 145
NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1 LETDFSFEVP.NLARFRVNVFNQNRGAGAVFRTIPSQVLTLEELGLGKIFRDICDYPRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAMLD 145
NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1 LETDFSFEVP.NVARFRVNAFNQNRGAGAVFRTIPSKVLTMEDLGLGQIFKDICDYPRGIVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAMLD 145
NTDB id 1040 H0N27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1 LETDFSFEVP.NVARFRVNAFNQNRGAGAVFRTIPSKVLTMEDLGLGQIFKDICDYPRGIVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAMLD 145
NTDB id 1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1 LETDFSFEVP.NVARFRVNAFNQNRGAGAVFRTIPSKVLTMEDLGLGQIFKDICDYPRGIVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAMLD 145
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NTDB id 1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1 YRNQHRTGHILTVEDPIEFVHEHKRCIVTQREVGLDTESYEVALKNSLRQAPDMILIGEIRSRETMEYAMTFAETGHLCM 223
NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1 YRNKNSSGHIISIEDPIEFIHQHQNCIVTQREVGIDTDSFEVALKNTLRQAPDVILIGEVRTRETMDHAVAFAETGHLCL 225
NTDB id 1019 ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1 HRNQHSKGHIITIEDPIEFIHEHAGCIITQREVGIDTDSFEIALKNTLRQAPDVILIGEIRSREVMDYALAFAETGHLVF 226
NTDB id 1171006 ACOOHF RS09060 WP 420464269.1 RINTRRAGHIITIEDPIEFVHPHKGCIVNQREVGHDTRSFDTALKYALRQDPDVILIGEMRDAETIQAALTIAETGHLAL 239
NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1 HINTTKKLHILTIEDPIEFMHPNKASIINQREVGSDTLSFDDALRAALRQAPDVILVGEMRDYETIKAAVTAAETGHLVM 229
NTDB id 1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1 YINETQPAHILTIEDPIEFVHQSKKSLINQRELHQHTLSFANALSSALREDPDVILVGEMRDPETIGLALTAAETGHLVF 225
NTDB id 1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1 YINETQPAHILTIEDPIEFVHQSKKSLINQRELHQHTLSFANALRSALREDPDVILVGEMRDPETIGLALTAAETGHLVF 225
NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1 YVNAHHNKHILTIEDPIEFVHSNNKCLINQREVHRDTHSFKNALRSALREDPDVILVGELRDQETISLALTAAETGHLVF 225
NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1 YVNAHHNKHILTIEDPIEFVHSNNKCLINQREVHRDTHSFKNALRSALREDPDVILVGELRDQETISLALTAAETGHLVF 225
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1 YINSSRYEHILTVEDPIEFVHQSKKCLVNQREVHKDTLSFNAALRSALREDPDIILVGELRDLETIRLAMTAAETGHLVF 225
NTDB id 1259 GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1 YINSSRYEHILTVEDPIEFVHQSKKCLVNQREVHKDTLSFNAALRSALREDPDIILVGELRDLETIRLAMTAAETGHLVF 225
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1 YLNNTKYHHILTIEDPIEFVHESKKCLVNQREVHRDTLGFSEALRSALREDPDIILVGEMRDLETIRLALTAAETGHLVF 225
NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1 YLNNTKYHHILTIEDPIEFVHESKKCLVNQREVHRDTLGFSEALRSALREDPDIILVGEMRDLETIRLALTAAETGHLVF 225
NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1 YINNHRYDHILTVEDPIEFVHEPKKCLINQREVHRDTLGFNEALRSALREDPDIILVGEMRDLETIRLALTAAETGHLVF 225
NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1 YINENRYDHILTVEDPIEFVHQSKKCLINQREVHRDTHGFNEALRSALREDPDIILVGEMRDLETIRLALTAAETGHLVF 225
NTDB id 1040 H0N27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1 YINENRYDHILTVEDPIEFVHQSKKCLINQREVHRDTHGFNEALRSALREDPDIILVGEMRDLETIRLALTAAETGHLVF 225
NTDB id 1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1 YINENRYDHILTVEDPIEFVHQSKKCLINQREVHRDTHGFNEALRSALREDPDIILVGEMRDLETIRLALTAAETGHLVF 225
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NTDB id 1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1 ATLHANNANQALERILHLVPKEQREQFLLDLSLNLKGVIAQQLLRDKNGKGRHGVFEVLLNSPRIADLIRRGELHELKAT 303
NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1 ATLHANNANQALDRIINFFPADRQNQVWMDLSLNLKAIVAQQLVPTPDGKGRRAVIEVLINTPLAADLIRKGEVHELKGL 305
NTDB id 1019 ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1 ATLHANNANQTLERIIHFFDADRHQQIFMDLSLNLKAVISQQLIPTHDGQSRRAAVEVLINTPLLSDYIRQGEIYKIKEL 306
NTDB id 1171006 ACOOHF RS09060 WP 420464269.1 ATLHTNSAPETINRIIDAFPAHRQEQVRAQFALVFEGVVTQALVPRAGGRGRVAACEILIATPATRALIREGKAHQLCSA 319
NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1 GTLHTNSAPESIDRIVDVFPEEQQEQIRVQLANNLVAVMTQQLLPRADGQGRVLAYEILLANPAVRALIREGKTFQITSV 309
NTDB id 1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1 GTLHTTGAAKTVDRIVDVFPAGEKEMVRSMLSESLTAVISQNLLKTHDGNGRVASHEILIANPAVRNLIRENKITQINSV 305
NTDB id 1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1 GTLHTTGAAKTVDRIVDVFPAGEKEMVRSMLSESLTAVISQNLLKTHDGNGRVASHEILIANPAVRNLIRENKITQINSV 305
NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1 GTLHTSSAAKTIDRIIDVFPGSDKDMVRSMLSESLRAVIAQKLLKR.VGGGRVACHEIMLATPAIRNLIREDKVAQMYSI 304
NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1 GTLHTSSAAKTIDRIIDVFPGSDKDMVRSMLSESLRAVIAQKLLKR.VGGGRVACHEIMLATPAIRNLIREDKVAQMYSI 304
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1 GTLHTNSATKTINRIIDVFPAEEKSMVRSMLSESLQAVVAQSLLKK.NKGGRVAALEIMMCTGAIRNLIREDKIAQMYSS 304
NTDB id 1259 GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1 GTLHTNSATKTINRIIDVFPAEEKSMVRSMLSESLQAVVAQSLLKK.NKGGRVAALEIMMCTGAIRNLIREDKIAQMYSS 304
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1 GTLHTTSAAKTIDRVVDVFPAEEKAMVRSMLSESLQSVISQTLIKK.IGGGRVAAHEIMIGTPAIRNLIREDKVAQMYSA 304
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